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A	  FRAMEWORK	  TO	  SUPPORT	  YOUR	  PROJECT	  IDEAS	  

HIGHLIGHTS	  OF	  THE	  FRAMEWORK	  
Support	  of	  widely	  used	  digital	  content	  formats;	  interoperability	  of	  language	  and	  data	  tools;	  scalability	  &	  
robustness;	  re-‐use	  of	  framework	  in	  various	  applica;on	  contexts	  

ACCESS	   TO	   KEY	   R&D	   AND	   USER	   COMPANIES	   IN	   THE	   LANGUAGE	   AND	   DATA	  
COMMUNITY	  
FREME	  project	  (origin	  of	  the	  framework)	  partner:	  Agro-‐Know,	  DFKI,	  iMinds,	  InfAI,	  ISMB,	  Tilde,	  Vistatec,	  
Wripl.	  Funding	  for	  two	  years,	  started	  February	  2015	  
Digital	  Cura;on	  Technologies	  (DKT)	  project:	  DFKI,	  Art&Com,	  Condat,	  3pc,	  kreuzwerker	  
hWp://digitale-‐kura;erung.de/	  	  
ACCESS	  TO	  COMBINATION	  OF	  EXISTING	  SERVICES	  AND	  DATA	  SETS	  
Services:	  Named	  en;ty	  recogni;on,	  en;ty	  linking,	  terminology	  enrichment,	  machine	  transla;on,	  
ePub	  genera;on,	  format	  conversion	  
Growing	  set	  of	  datasets:	  CORDIS,	  DBpedia,	  ORCID,	  VIAF,	  …	  

WELL	  POSITIONED	  TO	  AND	  SEEKING	  COLLABORATION	  WITH	  RELATED	  EFFORTS	  
E.g.:	  Apache	  Stanbol,	  Big	  Data	  Europe	  pla^orm,	  Self	  Service	  Seman;c	  Suite	  (S4)	  

More	  info	  at	  hWps://github.com/freme-‐project	  

Felix Sasaki 
Tatjana Gornostaja 
felix.sasaki@dfki.de 

tatjana.gornostaja@tilde.lv  

A	  FRAMEWORK	  FOR	  MULTILINGUAL	  AND	  SEMANTIC	  ENRICHMENT	  
See	  documenta;on	  at	  hWp://api.freme-‐project.eu/doc/current/	  
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A	  FRAMEWORK	  FOR	  NEW	  OPPORTUNITIES	  

DATA	  VALUE	  CHAIN	  

FRAMEWORK	  

e-‐Link	  

e-‐Interna;onalisa;on	  

e-‐Transla;on	  

e-‐Publishing	  

e-‐En;ty	   e-‐Terminology	   New	  e-‐service	  X	  

New	  e-‐service	  Y	  

New	  e-‐service	  Z	  

VERTICAL	  PERSPECTIVE	  
Third	  par;es	  will	  leverage	  the	  por^olio	  of	  e-‐services	  to	  offer	  
their	  applica;ons	  in	  a	  bewildering	  array	  of	  sectors	  

HORIZONTAL	  PERSPECTIVE	  
Third	  par;es	  will	  take	  advantage	  
of	  the	  open	  source	  FREME	  
framework	  to	  crae	  new,	  generic,	  
flexible,	  and	  reconfigurable	  
e-‐services	  that	  are	  agnos;c	  
to	  specific	  industries	  

Killer	  
applica;on	  

#1	  

Killer	  
applica;on	  

#2	  

Killer	  
applica;on	  

#3	  

PORTFOLIO	  
OF	  E-‐SERVICES	  

POSITIVE	  SPILLOVERS	  ON	  THE	  EU	  DATA	  ECONOMY	  
ONCE	  THE	  GRANT	  PERIOD	  IS	  OVER,	  FREME	  PROJECT	  

WILL	  USHER-‐IN	  TWO	  NEW	  MARKET	  ARENAS	  

Felix Sasaki 
Tatjana Gornostaja 
felix.sasaki@dfki.de 

tatjana.gornostaja@tilde.lv  
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Business	  case	  “Agriculture”	  
Giannis	  Stoitsis	  stoitsis@agroknow.com	  

Felix Sasaki 
Tatjana Gornostaja 
felix.sasaki@dfki.de 

tatjana.gornostaja@tilde.lv  
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KEY	  PEOPLE	  AROUND	  THE	  FRAMEWORK	  

Business	  case	  “Publishing”	  and	  e-‐Publishing	  
Frank	  Salliau	  frank.salliau@ugent.be	  

Business	  case	  “Localisa;on”	  and	  e-‐Interna;onalisa;on	  
Phil	  Ritchie	  phil.ritchie@vistatec.com	  

Business	  case	  “Web	  site	  personalisa;on”	  
Kevin	  Koidl	  kevin@wripl.com	  

Business	  opportuni;es	  
Michele	  Osella	  	  osella@ismb.it	  

Data	  technologies	  and	  data	  sets	  
Milan	  Dojchinovski	  (e-‐EnFty,	  e-‐Link)	  
milan.dojchinovski@fit.cvut.cz	  

Language	  technologies	  (e-‐TranslaFon,	  e-‐Terminology)	  
Tatjana	  Gornostaja	  tatjana.gornostaja@Tilde.lv	  

Jan	  Nehring	  <jan.nehring@dQi.de>	  
FRAMEWORK	  GENERAL	  

STRATEGIC	  DEVELOPMENTS	  
DIRECTIONS	  

More	  (mul;lingual)	  data	  set	  integra;on	  

More	  technologies	  

More	  business	  cases	  

DOMAIN	  AND	  TECHNOLOGY	  SPECIFIC	  

Georg	  Rehm	  <georg.rehm@dQi.de>	  
DKT	  Project	  


